

# JC Contract Items - Detail

Contracts: 8250 - 8250 All Contract Items

Contract: 8250 CHESAPEAKE BAY BUSINESS PARK REHAB

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
3001	Log Canoe Circle Inlet Repairs	EA	33.00	3,100.00	102,300.00
5001	Log Canoe/Skip Jack/Scooner/Bateau 9.5mm 2-Inch	TON	5,000.00	88.00	440,000.00
5002	Log Canoe/Skip Jack/Sconner/Bateau Mill 2-Inch	SY	43,300.00	2.70	116,910.00
5003	Log Canoe/Skip Jack/Sconner/Bateau 19mm Patching	TON	500.00	160.00	80,000.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>8250 :</b>	<b>739,210.00</b>